TYPE:
CATALOG #:
NOTES:
All information and specifications contained in this specsheet are subject to change due to engineer design, errors
and omissions. Illustrations and diagrams within this specsheet may vary from actual products.
2014© Thomas & Betts Limited. All rights reserved.
Mini Inverter Series
Interruptible Unit Equipment

EMIU-400 4.60 / 2.00 Amps 400W 300W 200W 150W
EMIU-720 9.60 / 4.00 Amps 720W 614W 473W 340W
How to Order
SERIES CAPACITY VOLTAGE DIAGNOSTIC FEATURE OPTIONS
EMIU -125= 125W
-250= 250W
-400= 400W
-720= 720W
BLANK= 120/120VAC or 277/277VAC -Blank= Advanced-Diagnostic, non-audible
-AD= Advanced-Diagnostic, audible
-NEX= Nexus® wired
-NEXRF= Nexus® wireless
-D1= Time Delay (5 minutes)
-D2= Time Delay (10 minutes)
-D3= Time Delay (15 minutes)
-SAC= Service Alarm Contact*
-T= �Recessed T-Bar mounting
(125W unit only)
* �Service alarm contact (SAC) shall provide a
24V signal, the charger board will indicate a
fault by choosing a contact. Not available with
720 capacity
Example: EMIU-720
All information and specifications contained in this specsheet are subject to change due to engineer design, errors
and omissions. Illustrations and diagrams within this specsheet may vary from actual products.
2014© Thomas & Betts Limited. All rights reserved.
	TYPE:
	CATALOG:
	NOTES:
	be rated at:
	connections to the load The systems voltage rating shall be:
	The inverter unit shall be EmergiLite model:
	LINE 120Vac SWITCHED:
	1:
	2:
	LINE 277Vac SWITCHED:
	undefined:
	277Vac OR: